SPECIFICATIONS:
WS-41003 Gill Multi-Plate Radiation Shield
Sensor Types:
Accommodates temperature and humidity sensors up to
26 mm diameter.
Construction:
UV stabilised white thermoplastic plates
Aluminium mounting bracket - white

and Sensors
WS41003-1.0-0
Ordering Information
Gill Multi-Plate Radiation Shield WS-41003
includes universal adaptor for sensors up to 10 mm diameter
Gill Multi-Plate Radiation Shield WS-41003P
with custom sensor adaptor - specify diameter 10 - 26 mm
Temperature Probe - RTD output WS-41342
4-20mA out WS-41342L*
0-1VDC out WS-41342V*
Relative Humidity/Temperature Probe
4-20mA out WS-41382L*
0-1VDC out WS-41382V*
* Specify Temperature Scaling
-50°C to +50°C Add suffix C
-50°F to +150°F Add suffix F
For example: WS-413C2LC specifies a temperature/humidity
sensor with 4-20mA output and scaled for -50°C to +50°C
The WS-41003  Gill Multi-Plate Radiation Shield
protects temperature and humidity sensors from
error-producing precipitation and solar radiation.